MAXPRO Client
MAXPRO®
MARKET OPPORTUNITIES
MAXPRO VMS is ideal for facilities
requiring server optimization with
video management solution and
network video recorder features in
single box. It is a perfect solution

Hardwar Cybersecurity   TPM2.0
MaxPro® CE Datasheet   |   www.honeywell.com   |   4
TABLE 3. ORDERING INFORMATION –
MAXPRO CE
Software and Licenses
MPCESW16 MAXPRO CE Base Software: includes licenses for 16-channel interface to MAXPRO NVR and MAXPRO VMS,
includes license for 10 MAXPRO Client
MPCESW16UP MAXPRO CE Software Upgrade: includes 16-channel license upgrade, up to max of 256* Channels per
MAXPRO CE Base Software.
SSAHNMVMS Annual software support agreement - MAXPRO VMS Base software
MAXPRO Client License – One license per connected workstation
(Client application can run multiple instances)
HNMSWCL MAXPRO View - single client license
TABLE 4. MAXPRO CE Hardware
Server and Workstations
HNMCE64IA00T0  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, No HDD, 4 Bays
HNMCE64IA24T8  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, 3 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE64IA32T8  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, 4 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE64IA48T16  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, 3 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE64IA64T16  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, 4 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE64IA80T20  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 64 Channel, 4 x 20 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA00T0  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, No HDD, 8 Bays
HNMCE128IA24T8  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 3 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA32T8  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 8 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA64T8  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 8 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA64T16  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 4 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA128T16  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 8 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA80T20  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 4 x 20 TB, RAID 5
HNMCE128IA160T20  MAXPRO VMS CE, Upto 128 Channel, 8 x 20 TB, RAID 5
MAXPRO® CE Video Management System
* Hardware server machine capacity dependent too.
MAXPRO® CE Video Management System
DOWNLOAD MOBILE APP